490 RVIL Records

Report
Run:

Private

City

Private
Private
Private

Private
Private
City
City
City

City

City

131/ City RAZE List RA;
5/31/2020 .
Totals Privately C
Total Total
Building | Residential E- 1-High
Count Unit Count Emergency Priority
Private RAZE Total: 42.2% 168 276 3 30
City RAZE Total: 57.8% 230 364 1 6
RAZE Total *:|| 398 640 4 36
Percent of RAZE Total: 1.2% 10.5%
* RAZE Totals don't include garage ONLY raze orders. ** Not all records have
Residential (Single & Duplex) Total: 130 189 2 25
Residential (Multifamily) Total: 4 15 0 0
Residential (Mixed Use) Total: 14 72 1
Commercial Building Total: 20 0 4
Sub-total: 168 276 3 30
Garage ONLY Total: 29 3 4
Residential (Single & Duplex) Total: 199 303 0 6
Residential (Multifamily) Total: 12 44 0 0
Residential (Mixed Use) Total: 7 17 1 0
Commercial Building Total: 12 0 0
Sub-total: 230 364 1 6
Garage ONLY Total: 2 0 0




ZE Priority **
lwned & City Owned

Total
2-Medium 3-Low Buildings
Priority Priority Prioritized 2 3 5 6
97 8 138 Private RAZETotal: | 8 [ 5 | 2 | 8 | 3 | 36
197 2 206 City RAZE Total: || 12 | 1 0 | 15| 0 | 47
294 10 344 RAZE Total*:| 20 [ 6 | 2 | 23 | 3 | 83
85.5% 2.9% Percent of Total: || 5.0% | 1.5% | 0.5% | 5.8% | 0.8% | 20.9%
priority status information.

76 7 110 Residential (Single & Duplex) Total: 7 5 1 5 2 29

4 0 4 Residential (Multifamily) Total: 0 0 0 1 0 2

1 9 Residential (Mixed Use) Total: 0 0 1 0 1 2

11 0 15 Commercial Building Total: 1 0 0 2 0 3

97 8 138 Sub-total: 8 5 2 8 3 36

18 2 27 Garage ONLY Total: 5 0 2 0 1 5
171 2 179 Residential (Single & Duplex) Total: 9 1 0 8 0 40

10 0 10 Residential (Multifamily) Total: 1 0 0 4 0 0

4 0 5 Residential (Mixed Use) Total: 0 0 0 2 0

12 0 12 Commercial Building Total: 2 0 0 1 0 5
197 2 206 Sub-total: 12 1 0 15 0 47

2 0 2 Garage ONLY Total: 0 0 0 0 0 1




55
88
143
35.9%

46

55

79

88

1.0%

0.5%

15

21
5.3%

15

0.0%

10 (11|12 |13 |14 | 15

1.0%

9

1.0%

8

1.8%

20
56
76

19.1%

16

20

52

56




