490 RVIL Records

Report Run:	5/31/2020		-	AZE List tals	F	RAZ Privately O	
			Total Building Count	Total Residential Unit Count	E- Emergency	1-High Priority	
Private	Private RAZE Total:	42.2%	168	276	3	30	
City	City RAZE Total:	57.8%	230	364	1	6	
	RAZ	398	640	4	36		
	Percent of			1.2%	10.5%		
	* RAZE Totals don't include garage ON		** Not all re				
Private	Residential (Single	Residential (Single & Duplex) Total:		189	2	25	
Private	Residential (Multifamily) Total:		4	15	0	0	
Private	Residential (N	14	72	1	1		
Private	Commercia	20		0	4		
		168	276	3	30		
Private	Gar	29		3	4		
City	Residential (Single & Duplex) Total:		199	303	0	6	
City	Residential (Multifamily) Total:		12	44	0	0	
City	Residential (M	lixed Use) Total:	7	17	1	0	
City	Commercia	Commercial Building Total:			0	0	
		Sub-total:	230	364	1	6	
City	Gar	age ONLY Total:	2		0	0	

ZE Priority ** wned & City Owned									
2-Medium Priority	3-Low Priority	Total Buildings Prioritized		1	2	3	4	5	6
97	8	138	Private RAZE Total:	8	5	2	8	3	36
197	2	206	City RAZE Total:	12	1	0	15	0	47
294	10	344	RAZE Total*:	20	6	2	23	3	83
85.5%	2.9%		Percent of Total:	5.0%	1.5%	0.5%	5.8%	0.8%	20.9%
priority sta	tus informa	tion.							
76	7	110	Residential (Single & Duplex) Total:	7	5	1	5	2	29
4	0	4	Residential (Multifamily) Total:		0	0	1	0	2
6	1	9	Residential (Mixed Use) Total:	0	0	1	0	1	2
11	0	15	Commercial Building Total:	1	0	0	2	0	3
97	8	138	Sub-total:	8	5	2	8	3	36
18	2	27	Garage ONLY Total:	5	0	2	0	1	5
171	2	179	Residential (Single & Duplex) Total:	9	1	0	8	0	40
10	0	10	Residential (Multifamily) Total:	1	0	0	4	0	0
4	0	5	Residential (Mixed Use) Total:	0	0	0	2	0	2
12	0	12	Commercial Building Total:		0	0	1	0	5
197	2	206	Sub-total:	12	1	0	15	0	47
2	0	2	Garage ONLY Total:	0	0	0	0	0	1

_								
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
20	5	4	3	0	15	2	2	55
56	2	0	1	0	6	0	2	88
76	7	4	4	0	21	2	4	143
19.1%	1.8%	1.0%	1.0%	0.0%	5.3%	0.5%	1.0%	35.9%
16	3	1	3	0	8	2	2	46
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
3	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	4
1	2	3	0	0	4	0	0	4
20	5	4	3	0	15	2	2	55
7	0	0	1	0	3	0	0	5
52	2	0	1	0	5	0	2	79
2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5
1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1
1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3
56	2	0	1	0	6	0	2	88
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1